
DATE DAY MENU DRINKS

01-Sep Mon Cutlet Sandwich & Mint Chutney Mango Tang

2-Sep Tue Chowmein and Hot Garlic Sauce Lemon Tang

3-Sep Wed Dal Makhani, Lachha Parantha & Salad Jaljeera
4-Sep Thu Shahi Paneer, Chapati and Salad Orange Tang

5-Sep Fri Holiday(Milad-un-Nabi) Holiday

6-Sep Sat Holiday Holiday

7-Sep Sun Holiday Holiday

8-Sep Mon Mixed Vegetable with Chapati & Boondi Raita Mint Water

9-Sep Tue Prep Off Prep Off

10-Sep Wed Kadhi Rice and Salad Bournvita Milk

11-Sep Thu Prep Off Prep Off

12-Sep Fri Panchratan Dal,Jeera Aloo, Chapati and Salad Pineapple drink

13-Sep Sat Holiday Holiday

14-Sep Sun Holiday Holiday

15-Sep Mon Arhar Dal & Jeera Rice Chhach

16-Sep Tue Prep Off Prep Off

17-Sep Wed Sambhar Vada, Coconut Chutney Orange  Tang

18-Sep Thu Prep Off Prep Off

19-Sep Fri Besan Chilla, Tomato Ketchup Roohafza 

20-Sep Sat Holiday Holiday

21-Sep Sun Holiday Holiday

22-Sep Mon Manchurian, Fried Rice Mango Tang

23-Sep Tue Soya Chaap, Chapati and Salad Mint Water

24-Sep Wed Bread Pakora & Mint Chutney Sweet Lassi

25-Sep Thu Malai Kofta , Chapati and  Salad Fresh Lime

26-Sep Fri Rajma,Rice,Salad Jaljeera

27-Sep Sat Holiday Holiday

28-Sep Sun Holiday Holiday

29-Sep Mon Black Channa & Poori Horlicks Milk

30-Sep Tue Autumn Break (30 September - 2 October) Lemon Tang

MENU FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2025


